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Data

MAXRATE 2001 Model Year - En

QWIK Geographical th
LOW_BOT 0 1 LOW_TOP GMPTG 2.2L 14 (L61)
MED_LOW_BOT 1.01 2 MED_LOW_TOP J0820 - CHAIN, TIMIN
MEDIUM_BOT 2.01 3 MEDIUM_TOP Fleet Vehicle Claims b
MED_HIGH_BOT 3.01 4 MED_HIGH_TOP
HIGH_BOT 4.01 5 MAXLEGEND
State StateName Vehsold Cases Rate
AB Alberta
AK Alaska
AL Alabama 175 0 0.00
AR Arkansas 68 0 0.00
AZ Arizona 313 0 0.00
BC British Columbia
CA California 1491 3 2.01
CcoO Colorado 317 2 6.31
CT Connecticut 290 0 0.00
DE Delaware 53 0 0.00
FL Florida 914 1 1.09
GA Georgia 482 15 31.12
HI Hawaii 6 0 0.00
1A lowa 50 0 0.00
ID Idaho 7 0 0.00
IL Illinois 552 1 1.81
IN Indiana 308 1 3.25
KS Kansas 58 0 0.00
KY Kentucky 124 0 0.00
LA Lousiana 350 0 0.00
MA Massachusetts 506 3 5.93
MB Manitoba
MD Maryland 569 1 1.76
ME Maine 47 0 0.00
Ml Michigan 613 3 4.89
MN Minnesota 139 1 7.19
MO Missouri 334 0 0.00
MS Mississippi 68 0 0.00
MT Montana
NB New Brunswick
NC North Carolina 333 1 3.00
ND North Dakota 6 0 0.00
NE Nebraska 97 2 20.62
NF Newfoundland
NH New Hampshire 4 0 0.00
NJ New Jersey 877 1 1.14
NM New Mexico 46 0 0.00
NS Nova Scotia
NT Northwest Territories
NV Nevada 86 0 0.00
NY New York 962 2 2.08
OH Ohio 704 11 15.63
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OK
ON
OR
PA
PE
PQ
RI
SC
SD
SK
TN
TX
uT
VA
VT
WA
Wi
WV
WY
YT

Oklahoma
Ontario
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Prince Edward Island
Quebec
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Saskatchewan
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Vermont
Washington
Wisconsin
West Virginia
Wyoming
Yukon

105

49
727

109

395
1447
99
542
59
151
185
20

N O OO

P FRPORFL,UIONEE

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.75

9.17

2.53
1.38
0.00
9.23
16.95
0.00
541
50.00
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2001 Model Year - Engine Warranty GMPTG 2.2L 14 (L61)
QWIK Geographical through: 01/03/03 J0820 - CHAIN, TIMING - REPLACE
Fleet Vehicle Claims by Sold State ONLY

Powertrain Quality Information
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2001 Model Year - Engine Warranty GMPTG 2.2L 14 (L61)
QWIK Geographical through: 01/03/03 J0820 - CHAIN, TIMING - REPLACE
Fleet Vehicle Claims by Sold State ONLY

CLAIMS /1000
VEHICLES SOLD

Powertrain Quality Information
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2001 Model Year - Engine Warranty
[QWIK Geographical through: 01/03/03
IGMPTG 2.2L 14 (L61)
J0820 - CHAIN, TIMING - REPLACE

Fleet Vehicle Claims by Sold State ONLY

Vehicles Claims / 1000
Code|State/Province |Sold Cases |Vehicles Sold
AB |Alberta
AK |Alaska
AL Alabama 175 0 0.00
AR |Arkansas 68 0 0.00
AZ |Arizona 313 0 0.00
BC |British Columbia
CA |[California 1,491 3 2.01
CO [Colorado 317 2 6.31
CT [Connecticut 290 0 0.00
DE |Delaware 53 0 0.00
FL Florida 914 1 1.09
GA |Georgia 482 15 31.12
HI Hawaii 6 0 0.00
1A lowa 50 0 0.00
ID Idaho 7 0 0.00
IL lllinois 552 1 1.81
IN Indiana 308 1 3.25
KS |Kansas 58 0 0.00
KY |Kentucky 124 0 0.00
LA [Lousiana 350 0 0.00
MA [Massachusetts 506 3 5.93
MB |Manitoba
MD |Maryland 569 1 1.76
ME |Maine 47 0 0.00
Ml Michigan 613 3 4.89
MN |Minnesota 139 1 7.19
MO [Missouri 334 0 0.00
MS  |Mississippi 68 0 0.00
MT |Montana
NB |New Brunswick
NC [North Carolina 333 1 3.00
ND |North Dakota 6 0 0.00
NE |Nebraska 97 2 20.62
NF  |Newfoundland
NH |New Hampshire 4 0 0.00
NJ New Jersey 877 1 1.14
NM |New Mexico 46 0 0.00
NS [Nova Scotia
NT |Northwest Territol
NV [Nevada 86 0 0.00
NY |New York 962 2 2.08
OH |Ohio 704 11 15.63
OK [Oklahoma 105 0 0.00
ON |Ontario 5 0 0.00
OR |Oregon 49 0 0.00
PA |Pennsylvania 727 2 2.75
PE |Prince Edward Isl
PQ [Quebec
RI Rhode Island
SC [South Carolina 109 1 9.17

LMH As of: 01/13/03
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SD |South Dakota

SK |Saskatchewan

TN Tennessee 395 1 2.53
TX [Texas 1,447 2 1.38
UT |Utah 99 0 0.00
VA |Virginia 542 5 9.23
VT [Vermont 59 1 16.95
WA [Washington 151 0 0.00
WI Wisconsin 185 1 5.41
WV [West Virginia 20 1 50.00
WY [Wyoming

YT |[Yukon

LMH As of: 01/13/03

Powertrain Quality Information
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Sheetl
State tcase IPTV CprV Total_Cost Vehicles Avg_Exp Actual_Cases Actual_Cos
AL 0 0 0 *] 175 [*] 0 *]
AR 0 0 0 *] 68 [*] 0 [*]
AZ 0 0 0 [*] 313 [*] 0 [*]
CA 3 2.012072 2.756519 [*] 1491 [*] 3 [*]
CO 2 6.309148 2.798707 [*] 317 [*] 2 [*]
CT 0 0 0 *] 290 [*] 0 [*]
DE 0 0 0 *] 53 [*] 0 [*]
FL 1 1.094092 2.112155 [*] 914 [*] 1 [*]
GA 15 31.12033 23.34432 [*] 482 [*] 15 [*]
HI 0 0 0 [*] 6 [*] 0 [*]
1A 0 0 0 [*] 50 [*] 0 *]
ID 0 0 0 *] 7 [*] 0 [*]
IL 1 1.811594 3.643225 [*] 552 [*] 1 [*]
IN 1 3.246753 1.37776 [*] 308 [*] 1 [*]
KS 0 0 0 [*] 58 [*] 0 *]
KY 0 0 0 [*] 124 [*] 0 [*]
LA 0 0 0 [*] 350 [*] 0 *]
MA 3 5.928854 13.10792 [*] 506 [*] 3 [*]
MD 1 1.757469 3.956292 [*] 569 [*] 1 [*]
ME 0 0 0 [*] 47 [*] 0 *]
Ml 3 4.893964 6.876982 [*] 613 [*] 3 [*]
MN 1 7.194245 15.73151 [*] 139 [*] 1 [*]
MO 0 0 0 [*] 334 [*] 0 [*]
MS 0 0 0 [*] 68 [*] 0 *]
NC 1 3.003003 6.06976 [*] 333 [*] 1 [*]
ND 0 0 0 *] 6 [*] 0 *]
NE 2 20.61856 23.14979 [*] 97 [*] 2 [*]
NH 0 0 0 *] 4 [*] 0 *]
NJ 1 1.140251 1.061186 [*] 877 [*] 1 [*]
NM 0 0 0 [*] 46 [*] 0 [*]
NV 0 0 0 *] 86 [*] 0 [*]
NY 2 2.079002 1.146767 [*] 962 [*] 2 [*]
OH 11 15.625 20.79896 [*] 704 [*] 11 [*]
OK 0 0 0 [*] 105 [*] 0 *]
ON 0 0 0 [*] 5 [*] 0 *]
OR 0 0 0 [*] 49 [*] 0 *]
PA 2 2751032 0.67879 [*] 727 [*] 2 *]
SC 1 9.174312 19.55321 [*] 109 [*] 1 [*]
TN 1 2531646 0.73362 [*] 395 [*] 1 [*]
TX 2 1.38217 1.920449 [*] 1447 [*] 2 [*]
uT 0 0 0 [*] 99 [*] 0 [*]
VA 5 9.225092 10.82554 [*] 542 [*] 5 [*]
VT 1 16.94915 2.125932 [*] 59 [*] 1 [*]
WA 0 0 0 [*] 151 [*] 0 [*]
Wi 1 5.405405 10.25459 *] 185 [*] 1 [*]
wv 1 50 82.972 [*] 20 [*] 1 [*]
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Avg_Case_Age

555.6667
167

539
500.2

233
394

486.6667
684

326.6667
480

286
386.5
409

533
527.0909

586
563
601
501

410.4
581

612
295
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